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THE 

GAN DHI SPICE 
LIMITED 

AUTHENTIC INDIAN CUISINE 
Tandoori Restaurant & Take Away 

Fully Licensed 

Fully Air Conditioned 

Open 7 Days a week 
5.00pm - 11.00pm 

Open Bank Holidays 

SUNDAY EVENING 
BANQUET MENU 

Large Car Park at Rear 

FROM 

£10.95 PER HEAD 

Takeaways 10% off marked prices when 
order value over£10.00 & collected 

Free delivery with orders over £10 within 3 miles 
(under £ 10.00 will have added a £ 2.00 surcharge) 

Outside Catering Available 

Tel 01924 267329/278272 
31-33 Bank Street, Ossett WF5 8PS 

www.gandispice.co.uk 



House Speciality 
Chicken or Lamb Al-Mashriqui 

Derived from Massalla dishes, these dislhes are first grilled 
in our Tandoori clay oven then re-cooked in rich massalla 

sauce and finally topped with spinach, flavoured with 
garlic and fresh coriander leaves. 

Chicken or Lamb Chilli Massalla £8.95 
Cooked with onions, green chillies, coriander & fresh herbs 
Tandoori Butter Chicken £8.95 

(Special medium/mild dish) Tandoori grilled chicken 
cooked with butter, fresh cream, amond & coconut powder. 
Lahore King Prawn 
King size prawns grilled and cooked with spices, chopped 

tomatoes and capsicums, served in a traditional iron 
Karahi. 

Bengal King Prawn 
King sized prawns cooked with spices and special herbs, 

served uvith thick sauce. 

Peshwari Chicken or Lamb £8.95 
Speciality from Peshwar -diced chicken or lamb marinated 

with Tandoori spices, cooked uwith chopped capsicums, 
tomatoes and onion. 

Bengal Murgh Mussalla 
Breast of Chicken highly spiced and marinated, roasted 

then cooked with minced meat and chick peas 
medium or hot. 

Chicken or Lamb Rezala £8.95 
Pieces of chicken tikka cooked ina slightly hot tangy sauce 

made with fresh green chilli. 
Chicken or Lamb Achari 

Tangy taste 

£8.95 

£8.95 
A medium strength dish using a unique blend of pickling 

spices, resulting in a tangy and spicy curry. 
Chicken or Lamb Satkhora 

Can of Coke/ Diet Coke 95p 

£13.95 

Fish Dishes 
may find small bones 

Set Meals £15 per person 
Mixed Tikka/Chicken or Lamb Nobabi 

Pilau Rice or Nan 

Fish Tikka (Medium) 
Fish Bhaja (Medium) 
Shorshey Fish (Medium Hot) 
Fish Kofta Massalla (Fairly Hot) 

(If any customer wished to make any request for 
hotness of food they are welcome) 

Fish Dopiaza (Fairly Hot) 
Fish Khakhri (Medium) 

£9.50 

Cod Biriyani -Served with vegetable curry 
Sunami Fish 

£8.95 

£10.95 
£10.95 
£10.95 
£10.95 
£10.95 
£10.95 
£10.95 
£i0.95 

To get optimum satisfuction from an Indian meal Vegetable 
side Dishes and sundries are recommended (served with 

main dish only) 

Mushroom Bhajee 
Cauliflower Bhajee 

Vegetable Side Dishes 

Bhindi Bhajee (Ladies Finger) 
Brinjal Bhajee (Aubergine) 
Sag Bhajee (Spinach) 
Sag Allo (Spinach and Potato) 
Allo Gobi (Potato and Cauliflower) 
Mixed Vegetable Curry 
Mixed Vegetable Curry (Dry) 
Bombay Potato 
Tarka Dall 

Dall Massalla 
Chana Massalla 
Pickle Tray 

Plain Rice 
Pilau Rice 
Special Fried Rice (Egg, Peas, Sultanas) 
Mushroom Rice 
Plain Paratha 
Stuffed Paratha (with Vegetable) 
Chapati 

Sundries 

Papadom (Plain) 
Papadom (Spicy) 
Chips 
Raita (Onion or Cucumber) 

Puree 

Nan 
Tandoori Bread 

Keema Nan (with mincemeat) 
Stuffed Nan (with Vegetable) 
Peshwari Nan (Coconut & Almond) 
Garlic Nan 
Kulcha Nan 

English Dishes 

All vegetarian dishes can be served as a main course for 
an extra charge of E3.00 

Mushroom Omelette 
Prawn Omelette 

£4.95 

Chicken Omelette 
Chicken Nuggets 
Scampi 

£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 

meal. We accept all major credit cards. 

E4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
E4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£2.50 

£2.85 
£2.95 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£2.40 
£2.95 
£o.90 
£o.90 
£o.95 
£1.50 
£2.45 
£o.90 

£2.85 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.0o 

All served with Chips, Peas and Tomato Fried 
S.Fried Chicken 

£3.00 
£3.00 

£10.95 
£9.95 

£10.95 
£9.95 
£9.95 
£9.95 

The management has the right to refuse any person. 
Drink and side dishes will not be served without a 

£13.95 



Garlic Mushroom 
Chicken Pakora 
Tandoori Chicken 
Lamb/Chicken Tikka 
Maschli Massalla 
Sheek Kebab 
Shami Kebab 
Prawn Puree 

Appetizers 

King Prawn Butterfly 
Prawn Cocktail 
Onion Bhajee 
Aloo Chatt/Chicken Chatt 
Chops (Mutton ) 
Chicken Roll 
Paneer Tikka 

Samosa (Vegetable or Meat) 
Royal Mix Kebab 
Chicken + Lamb Tikka + Sheek Kebab 

Mixed Special Kebab 
Onion Bhaji, Veg Pakora, Sheek + Shami Kebab 
Mixed Starter for 2 people 
Chops, veg pakora, chicken tikka, sheek kebab 

Tandoori Dishes 

Chicken Wrap 
(Chicken Tikka with Salad) 
Tandoori Chicken (half) 
Chicken or Lamb Tikka 
Chicken/ Lamb Shaslik 
Tandoori Mixed Grill 
Tandoori King Prawn 
Fish Shashlik 

Special Massalla 
& Pasanda Dishes 

(on the bone) 

powder. 
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Massalla 
Tandoori Chicken Massalla 

£3.00 
£3.95 
£3.95 

Chicken or Lamb Pasanda 
Tandoori King Prawn Massalla 

£3.95 
£4.95 
£3.95 
£3.95 
£4.50 
£4.95 
£3.95 
£3.50 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£3-50 

Marinated in Mustard Oil and Yoghurt Sauce with selected 
exotic herbs, barbecued in charcoal fired clay oven and 

served on a sizzler, with fresh seasonal salad. 

£5.50 
£3.95 
£4.50 

£5.50 

£9.95 

£8.95 

£9.95 
£8.95 

£10.95 

Exotie Tandoori dishes marinated and barbecued in clay 
oven and finished with aromatic herbs, almond & coconut 

E10.95 
£14.95 
£11.95 

£9.50 
£9.50 

£9.50 
£13.95 

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES 
Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, 

when making your order. Thank you. 

Shahi Jeera Chicken or Lamb 
Chefs Specialities 

Diced pieces of chicken or lamb cooked in a tantalisina 
mixed pickle massalla laced with fresh green chillies & 
coriander (very tasty) 

Garlic Chilli Chicken 
Cooked with whole cumin, onions, garlic & ginger, 
garnished with fresh coriander 

Nimbo Chicken 

SOur taste. 

Bhindi Gost 

Spring chicken cooked with mnedium spices, tomatoes, fresh 
coriander and garlic sprinkled with lemon to give a slightly 

Ginger Chicken 

Keema Mattar 

Tender lamb cooked with okra, onions & tomatoes with 
herbs, spices & fresh coriander 

Lamb mince meat cooked with peas & spicy sauce 

Betala 

A dry dish cooked with extensive use of ginger, onions, 
green peppers & coriander cooked to a desired strength 

Mixed Special 

£8.95 

Jaflongee 

£8.95 

£8.95 

Nagha Tarkaari 

Chicken or lamb cooked in special Bangladeshi herbs & 
spices with hot chilli paste & fresh garlic in a rich sauce 

Masaka 

£9.50 

Nawabi Chicken 
Comprised of 21 ingredients, each individually roasted 
prior to being grained, tending a deep & rich brown colour 
to this famous dish 

£8.95 

Desi Mint 

£9.95 
Consists of chicken, lamb, prauwns & vegetables. Chef's oun 
secret recipe 

£9.50 

Desi Kebab Cocktail 

£8.95 

Marinated pieces of chicken or lamb tikka on skewers with 
capsicum, fresh tomatoes & onions, Delicately spiced & 
cooked into a delicious special sauce (medium) 

King Prawn Worri 

£9.50 

A combination of marinated chicken cooked with minced 
meat & a combination of the finest Indian spices, hot chilli 
paste & fresh garlic (fairly hot) 

£8.95 

£8.95 
Marinated chicken or lamb tikka cooked uith chana dall & 
fresh green chillies, garnished with fresh ginger, coriander 
& spring onions 

£9.50 

Lamb or chicken cooked in fresh onions, peppers, methi & 
garden mint lightly spiced 

£8.95 

£9.95 
Marinated pieces of chicken, lamb, king prawn barbecued 
with capsicum, onions & tomatoes served in a delicious 
tangy sauce 

£13.95 
King prawns cooked with mixed spices, onions, tomatoes 
& French beans 

Handi Chicken or Lamb (Medium) £8.95 



The following dishes are the foundation of the Indian 
restaurant trade& will always remain the evergreens. 
These dishes are mostly renowned for simplicity & the 

sublime flavours that are achieved. 

Curry 
4 very light mùture of spices - medium 

Korma 
A delicate preparation of cream & coconut powder to 
produce a mild, rich & creamy texture 
Bhuna 
Medium dry dish cooked with onions, tomatoes, garlic, 
herbs & spices 

Dopiaza 
Medium dish cooked with lots of onions, peppers & spices 
Rogan Josh 
This dish is cooked delicately with garlic, ginger, herbs & 

spices, garnished with tomatoes 
Pathia 
Extensive use of garlic, onions, tomato puree, chilli & black 
pepper. A sour & hot taste 

Dhansak 

Old Favourites 

A combination of spices cooked with lentils & pineapple 
with sweet & sour sauce 

Madras 
A rich hot sauce prepared with garlic, chili, lemon juice & 
tomato puree 

Vindaloo 
A fiery hot South Indian dish prepared with black pepper, 

ginger & red chilli. A very hot dish 
Malayan Dishes 
Unusually smooth and very romantic. The freshness of 
Pineapple, coconut and creanm make this dish very pleasant 
and delicious. 

Vegetable 
Chicken 
Chicken or Lamb Tikka 
Prawn 
King Prawn 
Lamb 
Keema minced meat 

Massalla Dishes 

Chicken Massalla 
Keema Massalla 
Lamb Massalla 
Prawn Massalla 
King Prawn Massalla 

Sag Gost 

Cooked in a deliciously spiced andfairly hot. 

Medium Dishes 

Chicken Sag 
Prawn Curry 
Sag Prawn 

£7.50 
£8.75 
£8.95 

Chicken and Prawn Curry King Prawn Curry 

£9.95 
£13.95 
£8.95 
£8.95 

£8.75 

A very light mixture of spices and herbs are needed to 
create this medium sauce to suit all palates. 

£8.95 
£8.95 
£9.95 

£13.95 

£8.95 
£8.95 
£9.95 
£9.95 
£9.95 

£13.95 

House Special Jall Frazi 
This curry is prepared with onions, fresh green chillies and 

fresh coriander cooked with a mixture of spices, hot and 
dry curry. 

Chicken or Lamb Tikka Jall Frazi 
Prawn Jall Frazi 
King Prawn Jall Frazi 
Gandhi Special Jall Frazi 
Chicken + Lamb + Mushroom 

Fish Jall Frazi 

Korai Dishes 

Prawn Korai 

King Prawn Korai 
Gandhi Special Korai 
Chicken + Lamb + Mushroom 
Fish Korai 

Balti Dishes 

This curry gets its name from the traditional Indian dish. It 
is seasoned with fresh Garlic, Tomato, Onion and Green 

Pepper and is served to you still cooking in the Korai dish. 
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Korai 

Chicken or Lamb Balti 
Chicken and Prawn Balti 
Chicken Tikka Balti 
Chicken and Sag Balti 
Chicken and Vegetable Balti 
Garlic Chilli Balti Chicken or Lamb 
Chicken Tikka Keema Balti 
Prawn Balti 

King Prawn Balti 
Keema Sag Balti 

Biriyani Dishes 

Chicken and Prawn Biriyani 
Prawn Biriyani 

£8.95 

King Prawn Biriyani 

£9.95 
£13.95 

Our Balti dishes are cooked from the freshest ingredients. 
Vegetable Balti 

£9.95 

£10.95 

Chicken or Lamb Tikka Biriyani 
Gandhi Special Biriyani 

£8.95 
£9.95 

£13.95 

Royal Biriyani Dishes 

£9.95 

£10.95 

£7.95 
£8.95 
£g.95 
£9.50 
£9.50 
£9.50 
£9.50 
£9.50 

The Biriyani is a very special dish cooked with Basmati 
Rice to add the aroma of real saffron. Served with 

vegetable curry. 
Vegetable Biriyani 
Mushroom Biriyani 
Chicken or Lamb Biriyani 

£9.95 
£13.95 
£9.50 

£8.95 
£8.95 
£g.95 
£9.95 

£11.95 
£14.95 

Spring Chicken, diced Lamb and Boneless Chicken cooked 
with Basmati Rice which is cooked in Ghee and dressed 
with Tomato and Cucumber and served with medium 

vegetable curry. 
Tandoori Chicken Biriyani £9.95 

£9.95 
£10.95 


