



– T H E ––––

GANDHI SPICE

AUTHENTIC INDIAN CUISINE

Tandoori Restaurant & Take Away Fully Licensed

Fully Air Conditioned



Open 7 Days a week 5.00pm - 11.00pm

Open Bank Holidays

Takeaways 10% off marked prices when order value over£10.00 & collected

Free delivery with orders over £10 within 3 miles

(under £ 10.00 will have added a £ 2.00 surcharge)

Outside Catering Available

Tel 01924 267329 / 278272 31-33 Bank Street, Ossett WF5 8PS www.gandispice.co.uk

Large Car Park at Rear

House Speciality

Chicken or Lamb Al-Mashriqui £8.95
Derived from Massalla dishes, these dishes are first grilled in our Tandoori clay oven then re-cooked in rich massalla sauce and finally topped with spinach, flavoured with garlic and fresh coriander leaves.

Chicken or Lamb Chilli Massalla £8.95 Cooked with onions, green chillies, coriander & fresh herbs Tandoori Butter Chicken £8.95

(Special medium/mild dish) Tandoori grilled chicken cooked with butter, fresh cream, almond & coconut powder.

Lahore King Prawn £13.95
King size prawns grilled and cooked with spices, chopped tomatoes and capsicums, served in a traditional iron Karahi.

Bengal King Prawn £13.95 King sized prawns cooked with spices and special herbs, served with thick sauce.

Peshwari Chicken or Lamb £8.95

Speciality from Peshwar - diced chicken or lamb marinated with Tandoori spices, cooked with chopped capsicums, tomatoes and onion.

Bengal Murgh Mussalla £9.50

Breast of Chicken highly spiced and marinated, roasted then cooked with minced meat and chick peas - medium or hot.

Chicken or Lamb Rezala £8.95
Pieces of chicken tikka cooked in a slightly hot tangy sauce
made with fresh green chilli.

Chicken or Lamb Achari £8.95
A medium strength dish using a unique blend of pickling spices, resulting in a tangy and spicy curry.

Chicken or Lamb Satkhora

Tangy taste
£8.95

Set Meals £15 per person

Mixed Tikka/Chicken or Lamb Nobabi Pilau Rice or Nan

(If any customer wished to make any request for hotness of food they are welcome)

Can of Coke / Diet Coke 95p

Fish Dishes

may find small bones

Fish Tikka (Medium)	£10.95
Fish Bhaja (Medium)	£10.95
Shorshey Fish (Medium Hot)	£10.95
Fish Kofta Massalla (Fairly Hot)	£10.95
Fish Dopiaza (Fairly Hot)	£10.95
Fish Khakhri (Medium)	£10.95
Cod Biriyani - Served with vegetable curry	£10.95
Sunami Fish	£10.95

Vegetable Side Dishes

To get optimum satisfaction from an Indian meal Vegetable Side Dishes and sundries are recommended (served with main dish only)

Mushroom Bhajee Cauliflower Bhajee Bhindi Bhajee (Ladies Finger) Brinjal Bhajee (Aubergine) Sag Bhajee (Spinach) Sag Allo (Spinach and Potato) Allo Gobi (Potato and Cauliflower) Mixed Vegetable Curry Mixed Vegetable Curry (Dry) Bombay Potato	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95	
Bombay Potato Tarka Dall	£4.95 £4.95	
Dall Massalla	£4.95	
Chana Massalla	£4.95 £2.50	
All vegetarian dishes can be served as a main course for		
an extra charge of £3.00		

Sundries

Plain Rice	£2.85
Pilau Rice	£2.95
Special Fried Rice (Egg, Peas, Sultanas)	£3.50
Mushroom Rice	£3.50
Plain Paratha	£2.40
Stuffed Paratha (with Vegetable)	£2.95
Chapati	£0.90
Papadom (Plain)	£0.90
Papadom (Spicy)	£0.95
Raita (Onion or Cucumber)	£1.50
Chips	£2.45
Puree	£0.90

Tandoori Bread

£2.85
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

English Dishes

Eligibil Distics	
All served with Chips, Peas and Tomato Fried	
S.Fried Chicken	£10.95
Mushroom Omelette	£9.95
Prawn Omelette	£10.95
Chicken Omelette	£9.95
Chicken Nuggets	£9.95
Scampi	£9.95

The management has the right to refuse any person.

Drink and side dishes will not be served without a

meal. We accept all major credit cards.

Appetizers

Appetizers		
Garlic Mushroom	£3.00	
Chicken Pakora	£3.95	
Tandoori Chicken	£3.95	
Lamb/Chicken Tikka	£3.95	
Maschli Massalla	£4.95	
Sheek Kebab	£3.95	
Shami Kebab	£3.95	
Prawn Puree	£4.50	
King Prawn Butterfly	£4.95	
Prawn Cocktail	£3.95	
Onion Bhajee	£3.50	
Aloo Chatt/Chicken Chatt	£4.50	
Chops (Mutton)	£4.50	
Chicken Roll	£3.50	
Paneer Tikka	£5.50	
Samosa (Vegetable or Meat)	£3.95	
Royal Mix Kebab	£4.50	
Chicken + Lamb Tikka + Sheek Kebab		
Mixed Special Kebab	£5.50	
Onion Bhaji, Veg Pakora, Sheek + Shami Kebab		
Mixed Starter for 2 people Chops, veg pakora, chicken tikka, sheek kebab	£9.95	
споря, оед ракога, спискен шкка, ѕпеек керар		

Tandoori Dishes

Marinated in Mustard Oil and Yoghurt Sauce with selected exotic herbs, barbecued in charcoal fired clay oven and served on a sizzler, with fresh seasonal salad.

Chicken Wrap (Chicken Tikka with Salad)	£8.95
Tandoori Chicken (half)	£9.95
Chicken or Lamb Tikka	£8.95
Chicken/Lamb Shaslik	£10.95
Tandoori Mixed Grill	£10.95
Tandoori King Prawn	£14.95
Fish Shashlik	£11.95

Special Massalla & Pasanda Dishes

Exotic Tandoori dishes marinated and barbecued in clay oven and finished with aromatic herbs, almond & coconut powder.

Chicken or Lamb Tikka Massalla	£9.50
Tandoori Chicken Massalla	£9.50
Chicken or Lamb Pasanda	£9.50
Tandoori King Prawn Massalla	£13.95

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order. Thank you.

Chef's Specialities

Shahi Jeera Chicken or Lamb Diced pieces of chicken or lamb cooked in a tantal mixed pickle massalla laced with fresh green chill coriander (very tasty)	£8.95 ising ies &
Garlic Chilli Chicken Cooked with whole cumin, onions, garlic & ginger garnished with fresh coriander	£8.95
Nimbo Chicken	£8.95

Spring chicken cooked with medium spices, tomatoes, fresh coriander and garlic sprinkled with lemon to give a slightly sour taste.

Bhindi Gost £9.50 Tender lamb cooked with okra, onions & tomatoes with herbs, spices & fresh coriander

Ginger Chicken £8.95

A dry dish cooked with extensive use of ginger, onions, green peppers & coriander cooked to a desired strength

Keema Mattar

Lamb mince meat cooked with peas & spicy sauce

Betala

Chicken or lamb cooked in special Bangladeshi herbs & spices with hot chilli paste & fresh garlic in a rich sauce

£9.50

Nawabi Chicken £9.50 Comprised of 21 ingredients, each individually roasted prior to being grained, tending a deep & rich brown colour to this famous dish

Mixed Special £9.95 Consists of chicken, lamb, prawns & vegetables. Chef's own secret recipe

Jaflongee £8.95
Marinated pieces of chicken or lamb tikka on skewers with capsicum, fresh tomatoes & onions, Delicately spiced & cooked into a delicious special sauce (medium)

Nagha Tarkaari £9.50
A combination of marinated chicken cooked with minced meat & a combination of the finest Indian spices, hot chilli paste & fresh garlic (fairly hot)

Masaka £8.95
Marinated chicken or lamb tikka cooked with chana dall &
fresh green chillies, garnished with fresh ginger, coriander
& spring onions

Desi Mint £8.95 Lamb or chicken cooked in fresh onions, peppers, methi & garden mint lightly spiced

Desi Kebab Cocktail

Marinated pieces of chicken, lamb, king prawn barbecued
with capsicum, onions & tomatoes served in a delicious
tangy sauce

King Prawn Worri £13.95
King prawns cooked with mixed spices, onions, tomatoes
& French beans

Handi Chicken or Lamb (Medium) £8.95

Old Favourites

The following dishes are the foundation of the Indian restaurant trade & will always remain the evergreens. These dishes are mostly renowned for simplicity & the sublime flavours that are achieved.

Curry		
A very ligh	at mixture of spices	- medium

Korma

A delicate preparation of cream & coconut powder to produce a mild, rich & creamy texture

Medium dry dish cooked with onions, tomatoes, garlic. herbs & spices

Dopiaza

Medium dish cooked with lots of onions, peppers & spices

Rogan Josh

This dish is cooked delicately with garlic, ginger, herbs & spices, garnished with tomatoes

Extensive use of garlic, onions, tomato puree, chilli & black pepper. A sour & hot taste

Dhansak

A combination of spices cooked with lentils & pineapple with sweet & sour sauce

Madras

A rich hot sauce prepared with garlic, chilli, lemon juice & tomato puree

Vindaloo

A fiery hot South Indian dish prepared with black pepper, ginger & red chilli. A very hot dish

Malayan Dishes

Unusually smooth and very romantic. The freshness of Pineapple, coconut and cream make this dish very pleasant and delicious.

Vegetable	£7.50
Chicken	£8.75
Chicken or Lamb Tikka	£8.95
Prawn	£9.95
King Prawn	£13.95
Lamb	£8.95
Keema minced meat	£8.95

Massalla Dishes

Cooked in a deliciously spiced and fairly hot. Chicken Massalla £8.75 Keema Massalla £8.95 Lamb Massalla £8.95 Prawn Massalla £9.95 King Prawn Massalla

Medium Dishes

A very light mixture of spices and herbs are needed to create this medium sauce to suit all palates.

£13.95

C medium suuce to sun un	parares.
Sag Gost	£8.95
Chicken Sag	£8.95
Prawn Curry	£9.95
Sag Prawn	£9.95
Chicken and Prawn Curry	£9.95
King Prawn Curry	£13.95

House Special Jall Frazi

This curry is prepared with onions, fresh green chillies and fresh coriander cooked with a mixture of spices, hot and dry curry.

Chicken or Lamb Tikka Jall Frazi	£8.95
Prawn Jall Frazi	£9.95
King Prawn Jall Frazi	£13.95
Gandhi Special Jall Frazi	£9.95
Chicken + Lamb + Mushroom	, ,0
Fish Jall Frazi	£10.95

Korai Dishes

This curry gets its name from the traditional Indian dish. It is seasoned with fresh Garlic, Tomato, Onion and Green

Pepper and is served to you still cooking in the Korai dish.	
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Korai	£8.95
Prawn Korai	£9.95
King Prawn Korai	£13.95
Gandhi Special Korai Chicken + Lamb + Mushroom	£9.95
Fish Korai	£10.95

Balti Dishes

Our Balti dishes are cooked from the freshest ingredients.

Vegetable Balti	£7.95
Chicken or Lamb Balti	£8.95
Chicken and Prawn Balti	£9.95
Chicken Tikka Balti	£9.50
Chicken and Sag Balti	£9.50
Chicken and Vegetable Balti	£9.50
Garlic Chilli Balti Chicken or Lamb	£9.50
Chicken Tikka Keema Balti	£9.50
Prawn Balti	£9.95
King Prawn Balti	£13.95
Keema Sag Balti	£9.50

Biriyani Dishes

The Biriyani is a very special dish cooked with Basmati Rice to add the aroma of real saffron. Served with vegetable curry.

Vegetable Biriyani	£8.95
Mushroom Biriyani	£8.95
Chicken or Lamb Biriyani	£9.95
Chicken and Prawn Biriyani	£9.95
Prawn Biriyani	£11.95
King Prawn Biriyani	£14.95

Royal Biriyani Dishes

Spring Chicken, diced Lamb and Boneless Chicken cooked with Basmati Rice which is cooked in Ghee and dressed with Tomato and Cucumber and served with medium vegetable curry.

Tandoori Chicken Biriyani	£9.95
Chicken or Lamb Tikka Biriyani	£9.95
Condhi Consist Distance	0

Gandhi Special Biriyani £10.95